Il Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 12 Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast
14-Maj-22 - 14:05

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R.
Ulazne Pionirke 2013 god. (9 god.)
1. ANDREJEVIC, Miljana 13 Radnicki 1969
2. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13  Pirat
3. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13  Sveti Nikola
4. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13  Poseidon
5. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Leskovac
6. PETKOVIC, Nina 13  Leskovac
7. MANIC, Sofija 13  Napredak
8. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034
9. LAZIC, Andjelija 13  Pirat
10. MITROVIC, Isidora 13  Leskovac
11. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13  Pirat
12. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola
13. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Dubocica
14. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina
15. KONCALOVIC, Andjelija 13  Radnicki 1969
16. PANIC, Jovana 13 Sveti Nikola
17. STOJANOVIC, Petra 13  Dubocica
18. JOVANOVIC, Mila 13 Sveti Nikola
DSQ JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13  LAJK Lajkovac
DSQ ALEKSIC, Aleksandra 13 Rasina

Pionirke 2012-2011 god. (10-11 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11  Nis 2005

2. PETROVIC, Elena 11  Leskovac

3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11  Nis 2005

4. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola

5. URUKALO, Marija 11  Radnicki 1969

6. PANAJOTOVA, Nikolija 11  Dubocica

7. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034

8. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jovana 12 Orka 034

9. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola
10. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11  Sveti Nikola
11. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica
12. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11  LAJK Lajkovac
13. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina
14. ASKOVIC, Nastasija 12 LAJK Lajkovac
15. MILANOV, Mia 11  Sveti Sava
16. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11  Viking
17. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola
18. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969
19. RANDJELOVIC, Vanja 11  Sveti Nikola
20. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola
21. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola
22. DUVNJAK, Petra 12  Napredak

DSQ ALEKSIC, Mila 11  Dubocica

Vreme Bodova

5155 183
5281 170
53.33 165
5548 147
55,51 147
56.47 139
58.34 126
58.39 126
1:03.52 98
1:05.64 88
1:05.77 88
1:06.48 85
1:09.11 76
1:10.98 70
1:11.76 68
1:12.93 64
1:17.17 54
1:24.25 42
1:03.31
38.92 426
42.08 337
4537 269
46.88 244
4754 234
51.70 182
5224 176
5292 169
5425 157
5498 151
56.30 140
56.72 137
56.85 136
58.32 126
5940 120
50.85 117
1:00.08 115
1:02.34 103
1:03.09 100
1:03.10 100
1:08.81 77
1:09.53 74
1:18.79
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 12, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Kadetkinje 2010-2009 god. (12-13 god.)
DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija

R
=

Mladje Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (14-15 god.)

ok wd

Starije Juniorke 2006-2005 god. (16-17 god.)

1.
2.

COXNOO~WDNE

STANOJEVIC, Nina
MUTAVDZIC, Una
NIKOLIC, Teodora
MARKOVIC, Sara
BOGDANOVIC, Una
PROSTRAN, Sofija
MITROVIC, Jana
JOVANCIC, Djurdja
JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
NASTIC, Mina

PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
STAJIC, Ana
DJORDJEVIC, Petra
STANKOQVIC, Andrea
ZERADJANIN, Miljana
RANDJELOVIC, Andjela

PETKOVIC, Iva
JELENKOV, Sara

Otvoreno

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

PETKOVIC, Iva
COJIC, Nina
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona

DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija

DUNJIC, Marta
STANOJEVIC, Nina
STAJIC, Ana
PALANGETIC, Milana
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
DJORDJEVIC, Petra
STANKOVIC, Andrea
PETROVIC, Elena
JELENKOQV, Sara
MUTAVDZIC, Una
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
NIKOLIC, Teodora
MARKOVIC, Sara
BOGDANOVIC, Una
ZIVKOVIC, Petra
PROSTRAN, Sofija
MITROVIC, Jana
URUKALO, Marija
JOVANCIC, Djurdja
ZERADJANIN, Miljana
ANDREJEVIC, Miljana
PANAJOTOVA, Nlkolija
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
KOSTOVIC, Masa

09  Napredak
09  Sveti Nikola

09 Poseidon
10 Dubocica
09 Leskovac
10 Dubocica
10 Valis

10 Valis

09 Valis

10 Rasina
10 Dubocica
07 Crnica

08  Sveti Nikola
08  Sveti Nikola
08 Leskovac
07 Rasina

07 Dubocica

06 Leskovac
06  Sveti Sava

06 Leskovac
98  Sveti Nikola

07 Crnica
09  Napredak
04 Pirat

09  Sveti Nikola
08  Sveti Nikola
11  Nis 2005
04 Valis

08  Sveti Nikola
08 Leskovac
11  Leskovac
06  Sveti Sava

09 Poseidon

11  Nis 2005

10 Dubocica

09 Leskovac

10 Dubocica

12 Sveti Nikola
10 Valis

10 Valis

11  Radnicki 1969
09 \Valis

07 Rasina

13  Radnicki 1969
11 Dubocica

12 Orka 034

13  Pirat

36.93 499
37.40 480
4426 290
4639 251
4658 248
4662 248
4720 239
4727 238
4911 212
59.38 120
1:1561 58
3671 508
37.49 477
39.69 402
40.18 387
50.28 197
1:02.00 105
3500 586
4423 290
3500 586
3636 523
3671 508
36.93 499
37.01 496
37.40 480
37.49 477
3892 426
39.14 419
39.69 402
40.18 387
42.08 337
4423 290
4426 290
4537 269
4639 251
4658 248
46.62 248
46.88 244
4720 239
4727 238
4754 234
4911 212
50.28 197
5155 183
51.70 182
5224 176
5281 170
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 12, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
29. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jovana 12 Orka 034 5292 169
30. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13  Sveti Nikola 53.33 165
31. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 5425 157
32. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11  Sveti Nikola 54,98 151
33. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13  Poseidon 55.48 147
34. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13  Leskovac 55,51 147
35. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 56.30 140
36. PETKOVIC, Nina 13  Leskovac 56.47 139
37. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11  LAJK Lajkovac 56.72 137
38. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 56.85 136
39. ASKOVIC, Nastasija 12 LAJK Lajkovac 58.32 126
40. MANIC, Sofija 13  Napredak 58.34 126
41. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 58.39 126
42. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 59.38 120
43. MILANOQV, Mia 11  Sveti Sava 59.40 120
44. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11  Viking 59.85 117
45. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:00.08 115
46. RANDJELOVIC, Andjela 07 Dubocica 1:02.00 105
47. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 1:02.34 103
48. RANDJELOVIC, Vanja 11  Sveti Nikola 1:03.09 100
49. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:03.10 100
50. LAZIC, Andjelija 13  Pirat 1:03.52 98
51. MITROVIC, Isidora 13  Leskovac 1.05.64 88
52. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13  Pirat 1:05.77 88
53. SPASIC, Tara 13  Sveti Nikola 1:06.48 85
54. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.81 77
55. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Dubocica 1:09.11 76
56. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:09.53 74
57. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 1:10.98 70
58. KONCALOVIC, Andjelija 13 Radnicki 1969 1:11.76 68
59. PANIC, Jovana 13 Sveti Nikola 1:12.93 64
60. NASTIC, Mina 10 Dubocica 1:15.61 58
61. STOJANOQVIC, Petra 13  Dubocica 1:17.17 54
62. JOVANOVIC, Mila 13 Sveti Nikola 1:24.25 42
DSQ JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13  LAJK Lajkovac

DSQ ALEKSIC, Aleksandra 13 Rasina 1:03.31

DSQ ALEKSIC, Mila 11  Dubocica 1:18.79
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